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Sunnybrook by the Numbers  
• 1.2 million patient visits  
• Our nine strategic program areas: 

o The Holland Bone and Joint Program 
o The Integrated Community Program 
o The Odette Cancer Program 
o The Aubrey & Marla Dan Women & Babies Program 
o The Tory Trauma Program 
o The Veterans Program 
o St. John’s Rehab Program 
o Schulich Heart Program 



Sunnybrook Foundation by the Numbers  
• Philanthropic target:  $75 million 
• Major Gift = $25,000+ 
• Full time staff : 66  

o 2 full time Researchers + Director 
o 10 full time Advancement Staff + EVP + CEO 



Importance of Research to Advancement 
• Feel better prepared  
• Feel more knowledgeable 
• Armed with more meaningful strategy 
 

Raise more 
MONEY! 

 



The Research Team Evolution 
Then: 2 Researchers 

o Reactive profile creation 
o One-way communication 
o No feedback or recognition 



The Research Team Evolution 
Now: 2 Researchers 

o Emphasis on information sharing 
o Go beyond the profile – push 

connections and build strategy 



The Partnership 
• Research Snapshots: 
o Connections 
o High level biographies 
o Foundation associations and affiliations 
o Contact history 

 



The Partnership 
• Moves Management 

 o Comprehensive view of portfolio 
o Strategically move through donor cycle 
o Meaningful actions 
o All prospects discussed three times per year 

 



The Partnership 



The Partnership 
• Weekly Meetings: 
o Portfolio Review 
o Top 10 names with an action suggestion 
o Proposal Review 
o Outstanding Action Review 
o Names that require research 
o Past and Upcoming Meetings review 
o Physician Meeting preparation 

• Everyday Interactions: 
o BCC Research to update action in Raiser’s Edge 
o Help with strategies and proofing emails/fact checking 

 



The Partnership 
• Reports, reports, reports! 
o Weekly Actions Report 
o Call Confirmation Report 
o Major Gift Notifications 
o Contact Reports 

 



Media Review 
• Factiva 
• Feedly/RSS Feed 
• Competitor websites 
• Newspapers 

 



No Researcher? No Problem! 
Three quick tips to get you started: 
• Subscribe to a database (iWave, CharityCan) 
• Embrace Research Highlights 
• Wealth Ratings 
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No Researcher? No Problem! 
Three quick tips to get you started: 
• Subscribe to a database (iWave, CharityCan) 
• Embrace Research Highlights 
• Wealth Ratings 

 



The Partnership 
• Steps to success: 
o Time 
o Flexibility 
o Finding balance  
o Communication 

 



Metrics & Results  
Number of Donor Meetings 

134 

66 

2017-2018

2016-2017
 



Metrics & Results  
Number of Other Advancement Actions 

1,046 

225 

2017-2018

2016-2017
 



Metrics & Results  
% of Portfolio Moved Forward in the Pipeline 

30.82% 

13.62% 

2017-2018

2016-2017
 



Metrics & Results  
Amount Raised ($) 

 $2,444,200  

 $429,506  

2017-2018

2016-2017
 



Key Takeaways  
• Show Research Team their value  
• Communication is key 
• Knowledge Sharing  
• Strategic moves management  
• Metrics 
• Meetings 
 

 



Questions 



Oh, thank you! 
 

Sandra Mapa 
sandra.mapa@sunnybrook.ca 

 
Lauren Fulthorpe 

lauren.fulthorpe@sunnybrook.ca 

 

mailto:sandra.mapa@sunnybrook.ca
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